Development of share capital

1990 Foundation 50 000 50 000 500 500 100
1997 Bonus Issue 100 000 50 000 1000 500 100
2010 New Share Issue 102 600 2600 1026 26 100
2013 New Share Issue 143 600 41000 1436 410 100
2014 Bonus Issue 574 400 430800 5744 4308 100
2014 New Share Issue 604 400 30000 6044 300 100
2014 Split1000:1 604 400 o 6044000 6037956 0,1
2014 New Share Issue 884 400 280000 8844000 2800000 0,1
2015 New Share Issue 1134 400 250 000 11344000 2500000 0,1
2015 New Share Issue 1138197 3797 11381970 37970 0,1
2016 New Share Issue 1180159 41962 11801590 419 620 0,1
2017 New Share Issue 1652223 472064 16 522 230 4720637 0,1

End of period 1652223 16522230 0,10




